
Name Email Area Phone
Deanna Burns dbrns@clemson.edu Agricultural Sciences 864-656-3250



Stacey Miller smille3@clemson.edu Animal and Veterinary Sciences 864-656-3428



Kyle Young kmyoung@clemson.edu Athletics 864-656-1989 
Wendi Mattson wmattso@clemson.edu 864-656-2839



Dr. John Cooper Jcoope3@clemson.edu 864-656-5221



Tracy Dodson tldodso@clemson.edu 864-656-3201



Trae King lking2@clemson.edu 864-643-5343



Jim Spencer jhspenc@clemson.edu College of Architecture 864-656-0377



Ryan Visser visser@clemson.edu College of Education 864-656-5093



Heather Repec hrepec@clemson.edu Extension 864-656-3382
Teresa Blanding mteresa@clemson.edu 864-656-6754
Brenda Knighton kbrenda@clemson.edu 864-656-0834
Cecelia Jackson ckackso@clemson.edu 864-656-0608
Laurie Haughhey hlaurie@clemson.edu 864-979-3029
Lara Thrift thrift4@clemson.edu 864-656-3506
Kim Collins kcllns@clemson.edu Food, Nutrition, and Packaging Sciences 864-656-3397
Andrea Kesler akesler@clemson.edu Forestry and Environmental Conservation 864-656-3302
Cairen Withington cairenw@clemson.edu Graduate School 864-656-3251




Cierra Townson cierrat@clemson.edu 864-656-3741
Bob Freeman rjfreem@clemson.edu 864-656-6834
Robin Chambers teresac@clemson.edu 864-656-0288
Michelle Voyles mvoyles@clemson.edu 864-656-0680
Tracy Reynolds tracyr@clemson.edu Plant and Environmental Sciences 864-656-4964



Rebecca Trutwin trutwin@clemson.edu 864-656-3016



Kathy Woodard ckathy@clemson.edu 864-656-0205
Deborah Jensen debjen@clemson.edu 864-656-3015



Debbie Wright debbiew@clemson.edu 864-656-3034



Tracie Baughey tbaughe@clemson.edu Student Affairs 864-656-1717
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